seQseals qrFwsos

mechanical seals Wave spring seal

Sizes

The Qseals QFWSO08 is available in at least 5 different sizes:

D1 Unit
32.00 mm
40.00 mm
55.00 mm
60.00 mm
75.00 mm

Technical specifications

Temperature Ll eC
Pressure ... bar
Rotational velocity ... m/s
Rotate left No
Rotate right No
Balanced No
Alternatives

The Qseals QFWSO08 is an alternative to at least 2 products
of other brands:

e AES WPO03S
* Pumpex 352635

Applications

The Qseals QFWSO08 is used in at least 20 pumps and
other applications:

e ABS AFP-2045 ME90/6

* ABS AFP/K-1042.1-M60/4

e ABS AFP/K-1543.3-ME110/4

* ABS AFP-2045.1 ME185/4

* Pumpex K252

* Pumpex K89

* Pumpex K87 (Dry placed K-model only)
* Pumpex K86

e Pumpex K83 (Dry placed K-model only)
e Pumpex K80 (Dry placed K-model only)
* Pumpex K302

* Pumpex K156

* Pumpex K203

* Pumpex K153

* Pumpex K152

* Pumpex K150 (Dry placed K-model only)
* Pumpex K106

* Pumpex K103

e Pumpex K100 (Dry placed K-model only)
e Pumpex PX 4

Need mechanical seal advice? Call us on +31 38 85 21 801, send an email to info@qgseals.com or visit gseals.com



tel:+31 38 85 21 801
mailto:info@qseals.com
https://qseals.com

