



Sizes

The Qseals QFWS08 is available in at least 5 different sizes:

D1	Unit
32.00	mm
40.00	mm
55.00	mm
60.00	mm
75.00	mm

Technical specifications

Temperature	till °C
Pressure	bar
Rotational velocity	m/s
Rotate left	No
Rotate right	No
Balanced	No

Alternatives

The Qseals QFWS08 is an alternative to at least 2 products of other brands:

- AES WP03S
- Pumpex 352635

Applications

The Qseals QFWS08 is used in at least 20 pumps and other applications:

- ABS AFP-2045 ME90/6
- ABS AFP/K-1042.1-M60/4
- ABS AFP/K-1543.3-ME110/4
- ABS AFP-2045.1 ME185/4
- Pumpex K252
- Pumpex K89
- Pumpex K87 (Dry placed K-model only)
- Pumpex K86
- Pumpex K83 (Dry placed K-model only)
- Pumpex K80 (Dry placed K-model only)
- Pumpex K302
- Pumpex K156
- Pumpex K203
- Pumpex K153
- Pumpex K152
- Pumpex K150 (Dry placed K-model only)
- Pumpex K106
- Pumpex K103
- Pumpex K100 (Dry placed K-model only)
- Pumpex PX 4